-

KWV

Customer Order Date:
26.08.2024

Customer Order Number:
4742405387

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Invastments Ptg Ltd tia KWV

110945672

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411
Req; NoG. : /018792/07
F fItR Re é\lo :F s IIDDZ 521885 53 Gross Waight : 8.550kg

Price

Di

901155 |700022283 | KWV 12Y¥r Old Brandy 6(1x750ml) Bot
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc

179.54
155.00

6 x 750 4.0
150 x 20 2.0

3.60 365.88
5.70 146.16

1,463.51

219.53
43.85

1,683.04

292.33 336.18

Delivered by

Liguor Runner QOos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Bxrf: 006168

005 - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf ¢of Cuatomer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6B4S
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
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